FUSED SILICA STOCK at 20/02/2024
All items subject to prior sale
Page 1 of 2
Description                   Stock Level Unit Stock Code
Fused Silica Photomask Blank 152 x 152 x 6.3mm Clear 1700 Pcs 098-FS-6025
Fused Silica Photomask Blank 127 x 127 x 2.3mm Clear 307 Pcs 098-FS-5009
Fused Silica Photomask Blank 152 x 152 x 3.6mm Matt 205 Pcs 098-FS-6012
Fused Silica Photomask Blank 152 x 152 x 2.3mm Clear 121 Pcs 098-FS-6009-C
Fused Silica Photomask Blank 152 x 152 x 2.9mm Matt 115 Pcs 098-FS-6009
Fused Silica Photomask Blank 127 x 127 x 4.5mm Clear 114 Pcs 098-FS-5018-C
Fused Silica Photomask Blank 127 x 127 x 6.3mm Clear 49 Pcs 098-FS-5025-C
Fused Silica Photomask Blank 177 x 177 x 6.3mm Clear R92mm 4 Pcs 098-FS-7025-CCR
Description                   Stock Level Unit Stock Code
Fused Silica Blank Ø33.6 +0/-0.2 x 4.0 ±0.2mm 250 Pcs 098-FS-D33.6-4
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø10.0 x 1.0mm 160 Pcs 098-D10-1
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø38.0 x 1.65mm 122 Pcs 098-D38-1.65
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø20.0 x 1.5mm 116 Pcs 098-D20-1.5
Fused Silica Matt Blank Ø34.0 +0/-0.1 x 7.0 ±0.1mm 115 Pcs 098-FS-D34-7
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø25.4 x 1.6mm 107 Pcs 098-D25.4-1.6
Fused Silica KUV-UV D Polished Disc  Ø25.0 x 1.5mm 105 Pcs 098-D25-1.5-UV
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø10.0 x 0.5mm 103 Pcs 098-D10-0.5
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø25.4 x 6.0mm 103 Pcs 098-D25.4-6
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø10.0 x 3.0mm 100 Pcs 098-D10-3
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø10.0 x 6.0mm 100 Pcs 098-D10-6
Fused Silica KUV-UV D Polished Disc  Ø38.0 x 1.5mm 100 Pcs 098-D38-1.5-UV
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø20.0 x 3.0mm 74 Pcs 098-D20-3
Fused Silica KUV-UV D Polished Disc Ø25.4 x 2.0mm 67 Pcs 098-D25.4-2-UV
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø20.0 x 6.0mm 63 Pcs 098-D20-6
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø38.0 x 1.5mm 59 Pcs 098-D38-1.5
Fused Silica KUV-UV D Polished Disc  Ø20.0 x 1.5mm 54 Pcs 098-D20-1.5-UV
Fused Silica KUV-UV D Polished Disc Ø20.0 x 2.0mm 52 Pcs 098-D20-2-UV
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø40.0 x 2.0mm 51 Pcs 098-D40-2
Fused Silica Polished Disc  Ø11.0 x 1.0mm 50 Pcs 098-D11-1
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø10.0 x 2.0mm 49 Pcs 098-D10-2
Fused Silica KUV-UV D Polished Disc Ø20.0 x 3.0mm 48 Pcs 098-D20-3-UV
Fused Silica Ø25.0 +0.0/-0.2 x 2.0 +/-0.2mm Chipped 47 Pcs 098-FS-25D-C
Fused Silica KUV-UV D Polished Disc Ø50.0 x 1.5mm 44 Pcs 098-D50-1.5
Fused Silica KUV-IR  Ø22.5 x 8.5mm 39 Pcs 098KUVIR/22
GE214 Ø20.0 x 200.0 ±0.1mm 35 Pcs 097GE214201
Fused Silica KUV-UV D Polished Disc  Ø40.0 x 2.0mm 29 Pcs 098-D40-2-UV
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø20.0 x 2.0mm 23 Pcs 098-D20-2
Fused Silica KUV-IR Polished Disc Ø55.0 x 2.0 ±0.2mm 16 Pcs 098-FS-D55-2
GE124 Ø30.0 ±1 x 145.0 ±5mm 16 Pcs 097GE124ROD30D
Fused Silica Ø33.6 +0/-0.2 x 3.8 +/-0.2mm Chipped 15 Pcs 098-FS-33.6D-3.8-C
Fused Silica Ø33.6 +0/-0.2 x 3.8 ±0.2mm 14 Pcs 098-FS-33.6D-3.8
Fused Silica KUV-UV D Polished Disc Ø50.0 x 2.0mm 13 Pcs 098-D50-2-UV
Fused Silica Rod Q2 Ø30.0 ±0.5 x 153.0 ±1.0mm 12 Pcs 097Q2/30D
Fused Silica Polished Disc KUV-IR Ø40.0 x 2.0mm 11 Pcs 695KUVIR/40D
Fused Silica Rod Q2 Ø26.0 +1.0/-0 x 153.0 ±1.0mm 11 Pcs 097Q2/26D
GE124 Ø26.0 x 150.0mm 10 Pcs 097GE124D26X150
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø4.9 x 20.0mm 9 Pcs 098-D4.9-20
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø50.0 x 2.0mm 9 Pcs 098-D50-2
Fused Silica Polished Disc Ø10.7 x 1.0mm Chipped 9 Pcs 098-10.7D-1-C
Fused Silica Polished Window 10 x 10 ±0.3 x 0.9 ±0.15mm 9 Pcs 093-FS-10-10-0.9
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø25.0 x 6.0mm 8 Pcs 098-D25-6
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø40.0 x 3.0mm 8 Pcs 098-D40-3
Fused Silica KUV-UV D Ø25.4 x 1.5mm 8 Pcs 098-D25.4-1.5-UV
Photomask Blanks
Misc. Stock
Reg No.84366231342
Custom sizes available on request.
Please contact us for more information.
0121 733 3003
FUSED SILICA STOCK at 20/02/2024
All items subject to prior sale
Page 2 of 2
Description                   Stock Level Unit Stock Code
GE124 Ø30.0 x 150.0mm 8 Pcs 097GE124/30D
Fused Silica Polished Window 10 x 10 ±0.3 x 0.6 ±0.15mm 7 Pcs 093-FS-10-10-0.6
Fused Silica (IR) 112 x 60 +0/-0.5 x 3.0 +0.05/-0.1mm 6 Pcs 093IRFUSEDSILICA
Fused Silica 24 x 32 x 0.9mm 6 Pcs 093-FS-24-32-0.9
GE124 Ø30.0 ±1 x 100.0 ±5mm 6 Pcs 097GE124ROD36DIA
Fused Silica Polished Disc  Ø11.0 x 1.0mm 5 Pcs 098-D11-1
Fused Silica Polished Window 19.8 x 19.8 x 2.0 ±0.2mm 5 Pcs 098-19.8-19.8-2
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø29.0 x 6.0mm 4 Pcs 098-D29-6
SILUX 4 Ø57.0 x 20.0mm 4 Pcs 098SILUX4/57D
Fused Quartz Ø15.0 x 8.0 ±0.2mm 3 Pcs 098-QUARTZ-15D-8
Fused Silica KUV-UV D Polished Disc Ø30.0 x 3.4mm 3 Pcs 098-D30-3.4-UV
Fused Silica Matt Blank Ø14.0 x 5.4mm 3 Pcs 098-WF-14D-5.4
Fused Silica Polished Disc Ø31.0 +0/-0.2 x 3.8 ±0.2mm 3 Pcs 098-FS-31D-3.8
Fused Silica SQ0 Polished Window 40.0 x 20.0 x 1.0mm Chipped 3 Pcs 098-40-20-1-C
GE124 Ø36.0 x 155.0mm 3 Pcs 097GE124/36/155/PD
Fused Silica Ø25.0 +0.0/-0.2 x 2.0 +/-0.2mm 2 Pcs 098-FS-25D-2
Fused Silica SQ0 Polished Window 40.0 x 20.0 x 1.0 ±0.2mm 2 Pcs 098-40-20-1-P
GE124 Ø26 x 47mm 2 Pcs 097-GE124-D26-47
Fused Silica 30 x 30 x 1mm 1 Pcs 093-FS-30-30-1
Fused Silica 30 x 30 x 1mm Chipped 1 Pcs 093-FS-30-30-C
Fused Silica Component to Drg TD-1234-023-D 1 Pcs 695-TD-1234-023-D
Fused Silica KUV-IR D Polished Disc Ø10.0 x 1.5mm 1 Pcs 098-D10-1.5
Fused Silica Matt Blank Ø105.0 ±0.5 x 3.8mm 1 Pcs 098-FS-105D-3.8
Fused Silica Matt Blank Ø14.0 x 10.9mm 1 Pcs 098-WF-14D-10.9
Fused Silica Polished Window 24.0 x 32.0 ±0.3 x 0.6 ±0.15mm 1 Pcs 093-FS-24-32-0.6
Fused Silica Q2 120 x 120 +/-0.1 x 11.0 +0.1/-0.0mm (Matt) 1 Pcs 093Q2/120
Fused Silica Rod SQ1 Ø37.0 +1/-0 x 420.0mm 1 Pcs 098-SQ1-D37-420
Fused Silica Rod SQ1 Ø37.0 x 270.0mm 1 Pcs 098-SQ1-D37-270
Fused Silica SQ1 Polished Disc Ø22.0 +0/-0.3 x 2.0mm 1 Pcs 098-SQ1-22D-2
Fused Silica SQ2 Ø98.0 x 102.0mm 1 Pcs 097SQ2/98D
GE124 148 x 42 x 6mm 1 Pcs 097-GE124-148
GE124 160 x 42 x 6mm 1 Pcs 097-GE124-160
GE124 161 x 41 x 8mm 1 Pcs 097-GE124-161
GE124 Ø26 x 4mm 1 Pcs 097-GE124-D26-4
GE124 Ø26 x 56mm 1 Pcs 097-GE124-D26-56
GE124 Ø26 x 57mm 1 Pcs 097-GE124-D26-57
GE124 Ø26 x 5mm 1 Pcs 097-GE124-D26-5
Fused Silica SQ1 150 x 95 x 8mm 0.30 Kilo 091SQ1/95
Fused Silica SQ1 61 x 41 x 25 mm 0.20 Kilo 091SQ1/61
Fused Silica SQ1 62 x 49 x 15 mm 0.20 Kilo 091SQ1/62
Reg No.84366231342
Custom sizes available on request.
Please contact us for more information.
0121 733 3003